1ST YEAR BOYS

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP

2017

COMPETITOR

HOUSE

100M

200M

AYDIN CORNWALL

P

KYLE STRAITH

ANDREW SINCLAIR

ERIC HAO

SCOTT NICOLSON

RORY ANGUS

THOMAS WELSH

JACK SHIVELEY

PANOS McDERMOTT

ROBIN HAMILTON

NATHANIEL MILLER-SAVAGE

CARTER McKENNA

JASPER WOTHERSPOON-THON

FRASER BLUFF

TONY GOWANS

OLI HENDERSON

BARTEK BRYLAK

JOSEPH USHER

NATHAN WILSON

CALLUM HERZOG

CAMERON POTTER

ARCHIE ANDERSON
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1ST YEAR GIRLS

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP

2017

COMPETITOR

HOUSE

100M

200M

SIAN RITCHIE

P

GRACE HOLDEN

MILLIE NICOLSON

NATALIA ROMANOWSKA

MAEVE CAMERON

JODI CHRISTIE

ISLA MANNING

LARA MANNING

ANNA HEDLEY

ALEXANDRA TULLY

LUISA MILLER

CHARLEY PATERSON

AMARIS CUTHBERT

EMILY MONTGOMER

ISABELLA GEISSLER

ISOBEL SKULINA

MEGAN NORRIS-NAYSMITH

SAMAANTHER TAGANEKURUK

EVE MALCOLM
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2ND YEAR BOYS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

75M HIGH | LONG [TRIPLE| POINTS
COMPETITOR HOUSE| 100M | 200M | 400M | 800M | 1500M | HURDLES| SHOT |DISCUS|JAVELIN| JUMP | JUMP | JUMP | TOTAL | PLACE

FINLAY POTTER B 3 2 4 4 3 16 2nd

LUCA VENDITOZZI P 3 3

LEWIS BELL P 2 2

KIERAN TAYLOR C 4 1 2 3 2 12 3rd=

DAWID LASKA P 2 3 )

EWAN WILSON P 1 1

SCOTT CHRISTIE P 4 4 3 3 3 4 21 1st

MURRAY PATERSON| C 1 3 4 4 12 3rd=

CALLUM LOGAN P 2 1 3

PATRICK MULDERRY B 2 1 1 4

SAMUEL THOMSON C

ADAM BRUNTON P

TIMOTHY EDWARDS| P 1 1

CHRISTIAN MAIX P 4 4

TAZIO STELLA P 2 2

ROSS FARQUHARSON| P

LYLE DOCHERTY C

JAKE FIRBY P 1 1

NATHAN LEVY C

DEAN CONNOR P

CALLUM NORRIE P

MICHAEL SNODGRASY C




2ND YEAR GIRLS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

75M HIGH | LONG | TRIPLE| POINTS
COMPETITOR HOUSE| 100M 200M | 400M 800M | 1500M | HURDLES| SHOT |JAVELIN| DISCUS | JUMP | JUMP | JUMP TOTAL [ PLACE

JESSICA THORNE B 4 4

JENNIFER ADAMSON 3 1 4

EMMA HALLIWELL 1 2 2
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EMMA STEWART

SARAH HASTON

CAITLIN WALKER

AMELIE ROSE

MAISIE RUSSELL

ROSE CURNYN

AMY GOWANS

ADELE HODGENS

AILSA O'RIORDAN

ZOE INNES

GRACE BOOTH

EMMA DORNAN

GEMMA BROWN

ROSIE LEEDS

EMILY MALCOLMSON

ISABELLA DUNCAN

RUBY EASSON

ROSELLA RAGONE
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3RD YEAR BOYS

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP

2017

COMPETITOR

HOUSE

100M

200M

400M

800M

1500M

80M
HURDLES

SHOT

DISCUS

JAVELIN

HIGH
JUMP

LONG
JUMP

ALASTAIR DOW
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FINLAY MELDRUM

LEWIS SCOTT

FINLAY SEY
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SAM TURNBULL

N~

STUART BINYON

PAUL RAMSAY

w

JOSHUA MORE

GREGOR ANGUS

AIDAN MALCOLM

MATTHEW GARLOUR
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KAl HUTCHISON

ETHAN TOSH

RANGA TOM
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CONNOR ASTON
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DUNCAN NIXON

w

DYLAN ROSS

JACK McDERMOTT

RYAN STEWART

MIKAEL MITCHELL

CONNER IZATT

O@O|@(T[(O|W|W(E|T[O|W|W(E[(O|O)|03|(T|0I| 0|

TRIPLE| POINTS
JUMP TOTAL

PLACE

20

= = =
=) [=1[N) (=] Iy ENTEN [ P=Y DN Y [S] ENT LT Ee Y R [V P [N Eet




3RD YEAR GIRLS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

75M HIGH | LONG [TRIPLE| POINTS
COMPETITOR HOUSE| 100M | 200M | 400M [ 800M | 1500M | HURDLES| SHOT |DISCUS|JAVELIN| JUMP | JUMP | JUMP | TOTAL | PLACE

CHLOE RITCHIE P 3 3 4 3 13 2

NICOLE REYNOLDS 3 4 4 3 1 15 1

ISLA BELL 1 1 2 2 3 1 3 13 2

AUDREY WOOD 1 1 3 2 7

HOLLY LATTO 3 1 4

HOPE KENNDEY 2 2 4 2 2 12 4

EMILY PATON 2 1 3

ERIN MacGILLIVRARY 4 4

AMY HERZOG 4 4 2 10

HANNAH TRAIL 0

MAGGIE MILNE 4 4 4 12 4

LILLY TRUONG

LAUREN GARIPPA

STEPHANIE ANDERSON

ISLA CAMERON

SOPHIE McKEOWN

KATIE LOUCHRAN
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SENIOR BOYS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2017
100M HIGH | LONG | TRIPLE| POINTS

COMPETITOR HOUSE| 100M 200M | 400M 800M | 1500M | HURDLES| SHOT |DISCUS|JAVELIN| JUMP | JUMP | JUMP TOTAL | PLACE

ROBERT SPARKS B 3 1 2 6

STRUAN CHRISTIE B | 3 4 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 3 25 1

KYLE DAVIDSON B 2 2 4

JACK McINROY C 1 1 2

BEN URBAN C 2 2

MAURICE BATIULANA| C 2 4 4 4 14 2

MATTHEW JOHNSTON C 4 4

JACK SHAW C 4 4

ALEX SIMPSON C 1 2 4 7 4

ANTONIO BOYD P | 2 1 4 | 4 3 14 2

ALEX THOMSON C 2 2

WEI HAN LEE B 2 2

EVAN SHIVELY C 3 3 6

JAMES FINLAYSON | B

LYALL CONSTABLE | B

NATHAN PIKE B 3 1 4

MATTHEW CUFFLEY | P 4 3 7 4

NATHAN PARMER B

TAYLOR BALDIE B | 1 1

CAMERON MORRIS | C

ROSS CHRISTIE P | 4 3 7 4

MARTIN ROBERTSON| P

ADI BOCHENEK P

AVI NAILATICA P 3 3

CAMERON DRISCHEL | P 4 4




SENIOR GIRLS

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP

2017

80M HIGH | LONG [TRIPLE| POINTS
COMPETITOR HOUSE| 100M | 200M | 400M [ 800M | 1500M | HURDLES| SHOT |DISCUS|JAVELIN| JUMP | JUMP | JUMP | TOTAL | PLACE
KATRINA TOUGH C 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 2 1 2 27 1st
MEGAN MARSHALL C 4 3 3 2 3 1 4 4 24 2nd=
ABBIE COOTE B 2 2 2 2 4 1 1 4 3 3 24 2nd=
NICOLE WALKER C 1 3 3 2 9 3rd
AMANI MOHAMMED P 4 1 5 5th
CARLY TRAGHAM P 3 4 7 4th
HATTIE SCOTT B




	1st yr G Ind17.pdf
	2nd yr b Ind17.pdf
	2nd yr G Ind17.pdf
	3rd yr b Ind17.pdf
	3rd yr G Ind17.pdf
	Senior B Ind17.pdf
	Senior G Ind17.pdf

